
Dining Hours and Calendar for 2024-25 
 

REGULAR OPERATING HOURS 
 

Monday - Friday: 

• Breakfast: 7 – 9:30 am 

• Lunch: 11 am – 2:30 pm 

• Dinner: 5 – 9 pm 
 
Saturday & Sunday: 

• Continental Breakfast: 8 – 10 am 

• Brunch: 10 am – 2:30 pm 

• Dinner: 5 – 9 pm 
 
Between Meal Options: 

• 9:30 – 11 am (Monday – Friday) 
o Make-your-own omelets & waffles 

• 2:30 – 5 pm (every day) 

o Make-your-own omelets, stir fry, hot rice, waffles, paninis, salad 

bar, & pasta bar 
 
Late Night: 

• Sunday – Wednesday: 9 – 10 pm 

• Thursday – Saturday: 9 – 11 pm  

o Grab & go options, including composed entree (from dinner 

service- one entree & two sides), entree salad, side salad, 
sandwiches, and dessert (vegan options available for all) 

 
Maestro’s: 

• Monday – Friday: 8 am – 6 pm 

• Saturday & Sunday: closed  
  



ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR 

 

FALL SEMESTER 

• Monday, September 2 (Labor Day) 
o Normal schedule (including late night) 

• Thursday, October 17 & Friday, October 18 (Fall Break) 

o  Normal schedule (including late night) 

• Saturday, November 23 & Sunday, November 24 (pre-Thanksgiving 

break) 

o Breakfast, lunch, & dinner only (no late night)  

• Monday, November 25 - Saturday, November 30 
o No dining at Peabody; students may dine at open Homewood 

options 

• Sunday, December 1 

o Resume normal schedule 

• Monday, December 9 

o Dinner service ends at 8pm to prepare for Late Night Breakfast 
o Late Night Breakfast (9 – 10:30 pm)- no other late-night hours 

• Saturday, December 14 

o Meal plan ends for fall semester after dinner 

▪ Residence halls close on Sunday, December 15 at noon 
 

SPRING SEMESTER 

• Saturday, January 18 (halls reopen at 10 am) 

o Brunch: 11 am – 2:30 pm 
o Dinner: 5 – 9 pm 

o Late night: 9 – 11 pm 

• Sunday, January 19 

o Resume normal schedule 

• Monday, January 20 (Martin Luther King, Jr Day) 

o Normal schedule (including late night) 

• Audition week (February 16 – 21) 

o Normal schedule (including late night) 

• Saturday, March 15 & Sunday, March 16 

o Breakfast, lunch, & dinner (no late night) 

• Monday, March 17 – Saturday, March 22 (Spring Break) 

o No dining at Peabody; students may dine at open Homewood 

options 

• Sunday, March 23 



o Resume normal schedule 

• Monday, May 12 
o Dinner service ends at 8pm to prepare for Late Night Breakfast 

o Late Night Breakfast (9 – 10:30 pm)- no other late-night hours 

• Friday, May 16 

o Meal plan ends for year after dinner 

▪ Residence halls close on Saturday, May 17 at noon 
 
 


